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A TOUCH OF brilliance
BATH ACCESSORIES
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TOWEL RING:

Arrondi™ shown in  

Polished  

Stainless Steel 

PULLS:
Carrione™ shown 
in Marble White/ 

Polished Nickel

For over 90 years, we 

have created moments 

of beauty where they’re 

least expected.

Elevate the feel of any bath or powder 

room with Amerock Bath Accessories, 

meticulously designed to lend distinctive 

style and elegance to any space.

distinctive design

CREATING RIPPLES

Awards & Accolades:

•	Kitchen & Bath Business Readers’ Choice 

(Consecutive Winner Since 2013)

•	This Old House Top 20 (Feb. 2019)

•	Kitchen & Bath Design News 

New Product Alert (Dec. 2018)

As Seen In:

•	House Beautiful (Oct. 2020)

•	Gracious Living (Sept. 2018)

•	Driven by Décor (Aug. 2018)

•	Better Homes & Gardens (Jan. 2018)

•	Traditional Home (Oct. 2017)



A beautiful bath space 

starts with meticulous 

attention to detail.

Our in-house designers draw inspiration 

from cutting-edge industry trends and 

have thoughtfully designed three unique 

bath accessories collections that inspire 

homeowners and designers to express 

their personal style.
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mastering the details



5

COLLECTION:

Clarendon™

FINISH:

Chrome
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BATH ACCESSORIES:

Arrondi™ shown in 

Golden Champagne

CABINET HARDWARE:

Carrione™ shown 

in Marble White/ 

Golden Champagne



Amerock’s on-trend bath accessory 

finishes are designed to make finding 

the perfect finishing touch as easy 

as it is enjoyable.

Our finishes are designed to 

coordinate with every element of 

the home, from Amerock Cabinet 

Hardware to plumbing fixtures and 

everything in between.

Creating a cohesive 

look from kitchen 

to bath has never 

been easier.

seamless glam

Matte Black
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COMPLEMENTING FINISHES

For more details on creating a 

unique look with finish and style 

pairings, see pages 11, 15, 19 & 24.

7



88



9

Inspired by modern, minimalist design and 

made of 304 grade stainless steel, the clean, 

sleek lines of Arrondi lend contemporary 

simplicity to any bath or powder room.

ARRONDI™

minimalist allure

FINISH:
Matte Black 

9
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ARRONDI™

ACCESSORIES

	 Tissue Roll Holder – BH26540

	 Towel Ring – BH26541

	 Robe Hook – BH26542

	 9in Towel Bar – BH26546

9in (229mm) CTC

	 18in Towel Bar – BH26543

18in (457mm) CTC

	 24in Towel Bar – BH26544

24in (610mm) CTC

	 24in Double Towel Bar – BH26545

24in (610mm) CTC

AVAILABLE FINISHES

•	Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)

•	Stainless Steel (SS)

•	Golden Champagne (BBZ)

•	Matte Black (MB)

PSS SS BBZ MB

10

minimalist allure

Installation hardware and mounting 

template included.

See index on p. 29 for pricing and 

ordering information.
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complete the look
CABINET HARDWARE

Maximize the minimalistic, streamlined look 

of Arrondi Bath Accessories with Amerock 

Cabinet Hardware in coordinating finishes:

COMPLEMENTING PLUMBING FINISHES

SUGGESTED FAUCET PAIRINGS

Odin 
by Brizo

Purist 
by Kohler

Brizo: Matte Black

Delta, Kohler, Moen & Rohl: 
Matte Black

Brizo: Brilliance® Luxe Gold

Delta: Champagne Bronze

Kohler: Vibrant Brushed Bronze

Moen: Brushed Gold

Delta & Moen: Chrome

Brizo, Kohler, 
Rohl & Mirabelle: 
Polished Chrome

Brizo: Brilliance® Luxe Steel

Delta: Brilliance® Stainless

Kohler: Vibrant Stainless

Moen: Spot Resist Stainless

Rohl: Stainless Steel

Polished Chrome

Stainless Steel

Golden Champagne

Matte Black/Black Bronze COLLECTION: Carrione™ 

See p. 24 for more cabinet hardware pairing suggestions.

Arrondi Finish: 

Polished 
Stainless Steel

Arrondi Finish: 

Stainless Steel

Arrondi Finish: 

Golden Champagne

Arrondi Finish:

Matte Black

Pirellone 
by Rohl



1212



13

Like the gentle curves of dew-covered 

leaves, the calming aesthetic of Clarendon 

transforms any bath into a pleasing space 

to recharge. The collection is thoughtfully 

sculpted with a refreshing aesthetic.

CLARENDON™

artfully sculpted

FINISH:
Matte Black 

13
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CLARENDON™

ACCESSORIES

	 Pivoting Tissue Roll Holder – BH26507

	 Towel Ring – BH26501

	 Robe Hook – BH26502

	 18in Towel Bar – BH26503

18in (457mm) CTC

	 24in Towel Bar – BH26504

24in (610mm) CTC

	 24in Double Towel Bar – BH26505

24in (610mm) CTC

AVAILABLE FINISHES

•	Chrome (26)

•	Polished Nickel (PN)

•	Brushed Nickel (G10)

•	Golden Champagne (BBZ)

•	Oil-Rubbed Bronze (ORB)

•	Matte Black (MB)

26 PN G10 BBZ ORB MB

14

artfully sculpted

Installation hardware and mounting 

template included.

See index on p. 29 for pricing and 

ordering information.
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CABINET HARDWARE

Compliment Clarendon Bath Accessories with Amerock 

Cabinet Hardware in coordinating finishes:

COMPLEMENTING PLUMBING FINISHES

SUGGESTED FAUCET PAIRINGS

Memoirs 
by Kohler

COLLECTION: Westerly™ 

See p. 24 for more cabinet hardware pairing suggestions.

Polished Chrome

Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel

Golden Champagne

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Matte Black/Black Bronze

complete the look

Delta & Moen: Chrome

Brizo, Kohler, 
Rohl & Mirabelle: 
Polished ChromeClarendon Finish: 

Chrome

Brizo: Brilliance® Brushed Nickel

Delta: Brilliance® Stainless

Kohler: Vibrant Brushed Nickel

Moen & Mirabelle: 
Brushed Nickel

Rohl: Satin Nickel

Clarendon Finish: 

Brushed Nickel

Brizo & Kohler: 
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Delta: Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

or Venetian Bronze

Moen: Mediterranean BronzeClarendon Finish: 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Delta, Moen, 
Rohl & Mirabelle: 
Polished Nickel

Kohler: Vibrant Polished NickelClarendon Finish: 

Polished Nickel

Brizo: Brilliance® Luxe Gold

Delta: Champagne Bronze

Kohler: Vibrant Brushed Bronze

Moen: Brushed GoldClarendon Finish: 

Golden Champagne

Brizo: Matte Black

Delta, Kohler, Moen & Rohl: 
Matte Black

Clarendon Finish:

Matte Black

Virage 
by Brizo

Bellia 
by Rohl
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Like the stunning rock formations of the 

Irish coast, Markham is rich with handsome 

detail. Its distinctive stacked look — hot 

right now in home décor — imparts crisp 

linear definition and elevates any bath 

space with refined poise.

MARKHAM™

crisp definition

FINISH:
Chrome

17
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MARKHAM™

ACCESSORIES

	 Pivoting Tissue Roll Holder – BH26517

	 Towel Ring – BH26511

	 Double Robe Hook – BH26512

	 18in Towel Bar – BH26513

18in (457mm) CTC

	 24in Towel Bar – BH26514

24in (610mm) CTC

AVAILABLE FINISHES

•	Chrome (26)

•	Polished Nickel (PN)

•	Brushed Nickel (G10)

•	Golden Champagne (BBZ)

•	Oil-Rubbed Bronze (ORB)

•	Matte Black (MB)

26 PN G10 BBZ ORB MB

18

crisp definition

Installation hardware and mounting 

template included.

See index on p. 29 for pricing and 

ordering information.
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CABINET HARDWARE

Compliment Markham Bath Accessories with Amerock 

Cabinet Hardware in coordinating finishes:

COMPLEMENTING PLUMBING FINISHES

SUGGESTED FAUCET PAIRINGS

Siderna 
by Brizo

Rigi 
by Mirabelle

Vero 
by Delta

Vincent 
by Rohl

Polished Chrome

Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel

Golden Champagne

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Matte Black/Black Bronze

complete the look

Brizo & Kohler: 
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Delta: Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

or Venetian Bronze

Moen: Mediterranean Bronze
Markham Finish: 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Delta & Moen: Chrome

Brizo, Kohler, 
Rohl & Mirabelle: 
Polished ChromeMarkham Finish: 

Chrome

Brizo: Brilliance® Brushed Nickel

Delta: Brilliance® Stainless

Kohler: Vibrant Brushed Nickel

Moen & Mirabelle: 
Brushed Nickel

Rohl: Satin Nickel

Markham Finish: 

Brushed Nickel

Brizo: Matte Black

Delta, Kohler, Moen & Rohl: 
Matte Black

Markham Finish:

Matte Black

Delta, Moen, 
Rohl & Mirabelle: 
Polished Nickel

Kohler: Vibrant Polished NickelMarkham Finish: 

Polished Nickel

Brizo: Brilliance® Luxe Gold

Delta: Champagne Bronze

Kohler: Vibrant Brushed Bronze

Moen: Brushed GoldMarkham Finish: 

Golden Champagne

COLLECTION: Glacio 

See p. 24 for more cabinet hardware pairing suggestions.



An elegant art 

piece for any 

showroom.

Amerock’s white, high-gloss display 

boards showcase our bath accessories in 

a sophisticated, high-class presentation.

Each collection offers two board options 

that feature an on-trend hero finish. Each 

board includes mounting hardware 

for slat wall or sheetrock. Additional 

merchandising options are available 

on pages 22 & 23.

See index on p. 31 for board dimensions, 

pricing and ordering information.

inspire your customers

Matte Black (Hero Finish) 

CDB19035

20

Polished Stainless Steel (Hero Finish) 

CDB19034

ARRONDI™

See p. 26 for how to find 

Amerock Bath Accessories 

on 2020 Cloud.

Versions 11.3 & Up

merchandising your way



Chrome (Hero Finish) 

CDB19036

Golden Champagne (Hero Finish) 

CDB19037

Brushed Nickel (Hero Finish) 

CDB19038

Matte Black (Hero Finish) 

CDB19039

CLARENDON™ MARKHAM™

merchandising your way
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Merchandising your way.

Sleek, streamlined solutions with an elegant matte 

navy and glossy white palette.

We get it. Space is precious, and you need displays that work 

for your business. Provide an elegant and engaging customer 

experience with our three versatile presentation options.

See index on p. 31 for ordering information.

	 FLOATING WALL 

DISPLAY 

Part No. CDB19052

•	 Display floats off wall surface

•	 Holds three Static or 

Interactive boards (see p. 23), 

sold separately

•	 Includes mounting hardware 

for slat wall or sheetrock 

Looking to expand your 

display footprint? Utilize 

multiple wall displays.

	 ROTATING 2-SIDED 

TOWER 

Part No. CDB19053

•	 Each side holds three 

Static or Interactive boards 

(see p. 23), sold separately

	 2-SIDED RETAIL 

DISPLAY

	 Part No. CDB19090

•	 Non-rotating

•	 Each side holds three 

Static or Interactive boards 

(see p. 23), sold separately

•	 Includes 2 options: 

locking caster wheels 

or leveling feet

Optional metallic logo 

available at no charge.

Part No. CDB19091
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Complement your bath accessories offering 

with Amerock’s cabinet hardware.

INTERACTIVE BOARDS

Customers can easily remove 

hardware from the board for a 

personalized, tactual element.

STATIC BOARDS

These white, high-gloss cabinet 

hardware boards are a perfect match 

for our bath accessories boards.

CURATED TRAYS

Bring a tactile experience to 

hardware selection with this 

alluring velvet-lined tray.

FINISH SAMPLES

For a portable solution, a finish 

chip ring is available, showing 

Amerock’s eight on-trend bath 

accessory finishes.

Bath Accessories 

Finish Chip Ring 

FCRNG002

See index on p. 31 for 

ordering information.

Chrome

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Stainless Steel

Golden Champagne

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Matte Black

ON-TREND BATH FINISHES

CEU e-Learning opportunities 

from Amerock.

Learn about current and emerging trends influencing 

decorative hardware from Amerock’s own Sr. Principal 

Designer, Peter Wells. Earn 0.1 CEU in each course. 

For more on Amerock’s 

CEU offerings, visit 

nkba.org/amerock
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St. Vincent SeparaAloftEsquire

CLARENDON™

Highland Ridge Revitalize Davenport Sea Grass

MARKHAM™

Mulino Blackrock™ExtentCandler

THOUGHTFUL DESIGN

Our products are designed to coordinate 

with every element in your home, from 

bath accessories and plumbing fixtures 

to Amerock Cabinet Hardware.

complete the look
ARRONDI™

Amerock Cabinet Hardware 

is available on 2020 Design!

Versions 11.9 & Up



BATH ACCESSORY: 
Arrondi™ 
9in (228mm) Towel Bar

FINISH: 
Matte Black

Creative solutions.

Who says Amerock’s Bath Accessories 

are just for the bathroom?  Maximize 

the versatility of any space by utilizing 

bath accessories in creative ways 

outside the bath.

Easily create a refreshing sense of order 

in the master closet and mud room by 

utilizing robe hooks to hang handbags, 

coats or other apparel.

Place a towel ring or towel bar on 

a kitchen island for easy access. 

The possibilities are endless! 

COLLECTION: 
Markham™

FINISH: 
Matte Black

25
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How do I access 2020 Cloud?

2020 Cloud is available in 2020 Design versions 

11.3 and up.

First, register for a 2020 Community account at 

www.2020spaces.com/community. Then, sign 

into the cloud with your 2020 Community user 

name and password. 

How do I find Amerock’s Bath 

Accessories on 2020 Cloud?

Click the Browse tab to view catalog items 

available in 2020 Cloud. From there, you can 

use the available filters to narrow your results 

and select the Amerock Bath Accessories 

you want to add to your design.

Where is Amerock’s landing page 

on 2020’s website?

Find our landing page and a link to our catalog 

at www.2020spaces.com/customers/amerock.

Please note, you must be a registered and  

licensed 2020 user.

Amerock is the 

right choice for 

designers.

Amerock Bath Accessories are now on 

2020 Cloud and available to thousands 

of dealers and designers who use 2020’s 

professional design software. With the 

cloud, you can easily browse, search 

and add Amerock Bath Accessories 

to your projects.

Amerock Cabinet Hardware 

is available on 2020 Design! 

Versions 11.9 & Up
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Make installation 

a breeze.

Amerock has a variety of resources 

available to minimize pain points 

and help make your bath accessories 

installation a breeze.

Installation Instructions

Mounting Template

INSTRUCTIONAL VIDEOS

Replacing old bath accessories and 

not sure where to start? Installing a new 

towel bar or towel ring? Wondering how 

to clean your hardware? Amerock has 

end users covered with new instructional 

videos available online 24/7.

EASY-TO-USE RESOURCES

Every bath accessories purchase includes 

all the necessary installation hardware 

to mount to sheetrock or tile, plus these 

helpful resources:

Amerock.com 

YouTube.com/AmerockHardware



28

BOX QUANTITIES

Arrondi  •  p. 9

BH26540 Tissue Roll Holder 6

BH26541 Towel Ring 6

BH26542 Robe Hook 8

BH26543 18(457) Towel Bar 4

BH26544 24(610) Towel Bar 6

BH26545 24(610) Double Towel Bar 5

BH26546 9(229) Towel Bar 6

Profile
Product Detail 
in(mm) 

Shelf Pack 
QTY

Clarendon  •  p. 13

BH26501 Towel Ring 6

BH26502 Robe Hook 8

BH26503 18(457) Towel Bar 4

BH26504 24(610) Towel Bar 6

BH26505 24(610) Double Towel Bar 4

BH26507 Pivoting Tissue Roll Holder 4

Profile
Product Detail 
in(mm) 

Shelf Pack 
QTY

Markham  •  p. 17

BH26511 Towel Ring 6

BH26512 Robe Hook 8

BH26513 18(457) Towel Bar 4

BH26514 24(610) Towel Bar 6

BH26517 Pivoting Tissue Roll Holder 4

Profile
Product Detail 
in(mm) 

Shelf Pack 
QTY

TISSUE ROLL HOLDER

PIVOTING TISSUE ROLL HOLDER

TOWEL BAR

ROBE HOOK

TOWEL RING

W

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

Symbol Description

L Length

W Width

P Projection

C Center-to-Center

BL Base Length

BW Base Width

L
BL

BW

P

BW

P

BL

C

L

W

L

C

P

W

BL
BW

W

BL

L

BW

P

BL

L P

W

BW
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Prices subject to change, and effective 9/1/20.  Mounting hardware included.
The dimensional information provided here should be verified with the actual product prior to drilling or attempting to install the accessory. 

Please direct any questions you may have on the installation process to Amerock Customer Service (see back cover for contact information).

Arrondi  •  p. 9

BH26540BBZ
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Golden Champagne Single Post
7-1/4 
(184)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/8 
(79)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26540MB
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Matte Black Single Post
7-1/4 
(184)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/8 
(79)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26540PSS
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Polished Stainless Steel Single Post
7-1/4 
(184)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/8 
(79)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26540SS
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Stainless Steel Single Post
7-1/4 
(184)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/8 
(79)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26541BBZ
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Towel Ring Golden Champagne
6-7/16 

(164) LGTH
6-7/16 
(164)

5 
(127)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26541MB
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Towel Ring Matte Black
6-7/16 

(164) LGTH
6-7/16 
(164)

5 
(127)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26541PSS
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Towel Ring Polished Stainless Steel
6-7/16 

(164) LGTH
6-7/16 
(164)

5 
(127)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26541SS
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Towel Ring Stainless Steel
6-7/16 

(164) LGTH
6-7/16 
(164)

5 
(127)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26542BBZ
 $44.99 
($51.74)

Robe Hook Golden Champagne Single
2-1/4 
(57)

3/4 
(18)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26542MB
 $44.99 
($51.74)

Robe Hook Matte Black Single
2-1/4 
(57)

3/4 
(18)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26542PSS
 $44.99 
($51.74)

Robe Hook Polished Stainless Steel Single
2-1/4 
(57)

3/4 
(18)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26542SS
 $44.99 
($51.74)

Robe Hook Stainless Steel Single
2-1/4 
(57)

3/4 
(18)

2-1/8 
(54)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26543BBZ
 $89.99 

($103.49)
Towel Bar Golden Champagne

18 
(457) CTC

21 
(543)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/4 
(83)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26543MB
 $89.99 

($103.49)
Towel Bar Matte Black

18 
(457) CTC

21 
(543)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/4 
(83)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26543PSS
 $89.99 

($103.49)
Towel Bar Polished Stainless Steel

18 
(457) CTC

21 
(543)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/4 
(83)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26543SS
 $89.99 

($103.49)
Towel Bar Stainless Steel

18 
(457) CTC

21 
(543)

3/4 
(18)

3-1/4 
(83)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26544BBZ
 $99.99 

($114.99)
Towel Bar Golden Champagne

24 
(610) CTC

27 
(686)

3/4 
(18)

3-3/8 
(86)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26544MB
 $99.99 

($114.99)
Towel Bar Matte Black

24 
(610) CTC

27 
(686)

3/4 
(18)

3-3/8 
(86)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26544PSS
 $99.99 

($114.99)
Towel Bar Polished Stainless Steel

24 
(610) CTC

27 
(686)

3/4 
(18)

3-3/8 
(86)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26544SS
 $99.99 

($114.99)
Towel Bar Stainless Steel

24 
(610) CTC

27 
(686)

3/4 
(18)

3-3/8 
(86)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26545BBZ
 $129.99 
($149.49)

Double 
Towel Bar

Golden Champagne
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/8 
(683)

3/4 
(18)

5 
(127)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26545MB
 $129.99 
($149.49)

Double 
Towel Bar

Matte Black
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/8 
(683)

3/4 
(18)

5 
(127)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26545PSS
 $129.99 
($149.49)

Double 
Towel Bar

Polished Stainless Steel
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/8 
(683)

3/4 
(18)

5 
(127)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26545SS
 $129.99 
($149.49)

Double 
Towel Bar

Stainless Steel
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/8 
(683)

3/4 
(18)

5 
(127)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26546BBZ
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Golden Champagne
9 

(229) CTC
11-5/8 
(295)

3/4 
(18)

3-13/16 
(97)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26546MB
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Matte Black
9 

(229) CTC
11-5/8 
(295)

3/4 
(18)

3-13/16 
(97)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26546PSS
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Polished Stainless Steel
9 

(229) CTC
11-5/8 
(295)

3/4 
(18)

3-13/16 
(97)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel

BH26546SS
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Stainless Steel
9 

(229) CTC
11-5/8 
(295)

3/4 
(18)

3-13/16 
(97)

1-15/16 L x 1-15/16 W 
(49 L x 49 W)

Stainless 
Steel
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BH2650126
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Chrome
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26501BBZ
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Golden Champagne
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26501G10
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Brushed Nickel
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26501MB
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Matte Black
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26501ORB
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Oil-Rubbed Bronze
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26501PN
 $49.99 
($57.49)

Towel Ring Polished Nickel
6-7/8 

(175) LGTH
6-7/8 
(175)

5-9/16 
(141)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH2650226
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Chrome Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26502BBZ
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Golden Champagne Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc
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Prices subject to change, and effective 9/1/20.  Mounting hardware included.
The dimensional information provided here should be verified with the actual product prior to drilling or attempting to install the accessory. 

Please direct any questions you may have on the installation process to Amerock Customer Service (see back cover for contact information).
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BH26502G10
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Brushed Nickel Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26502MB
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Matte Black Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26502ORB
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26502PN
 $34.99 
($40.24)

Robe Hook Polished Nickel Single
2-13/16 

(71)
1-3/4 
(44)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH2650326
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Chrome
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26503BBZ
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Golden Champagne
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26503G10
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Brushed Nickel
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26503MB
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Matte Black
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26503ORB
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26503PN
 $69.99 
($80.49)

Towel Bar Polished Nickel
18 

(457) CTC
19-3/4 
(502)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH2650426
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Chrome
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26504BBZ
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Golden Champagne
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26504G10
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Brushed Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26504MB
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Matte Black
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26504ORB
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26504PN
 $79.99 
($91.99)

Towel Bar Polished Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

2-15/16 
(75)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH2650526
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Chrome
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26505BBZ
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Golden Champagne
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26505G10
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Brushed Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26505MB
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Matte Black
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26505ORB
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26505PN
 $114.99 
($132.24)

Double 
Towel Bar

Polished Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
25-3/4 
(654)

5/8 
(16)

5-15/16 
(151)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH2650726
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Chrome
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26507BBZ
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Golden Champagne
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26507G10
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Brushed Nickel
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26507MB
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Matte Black
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26507ORB
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc

BH26507PN
 $59.99 
($68.99)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Polished Nickel
Pivoting 

Double Post
8-5/16 
(211)

5/8 
(16)

3-1/16 
(78)

2-13/16 L x 1-3/4 W 
(71 L x 44 W)

Zinc
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BH2651126
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Chrome
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26511BBZ
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Golden Champagne
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26511G10
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Brushed Nickel
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26511MB
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Matte Black
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26511ORB
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Oil-Rubbed Bronze
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26511PN
 $54.99 
($63.24)

Towel Ring Polished Nickel
7-13/16 

(198) LGTH
7-13/16 
(198)

6-13/16 
(173)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH2651226
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Chrome Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26512BBZ
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Golden Champagne Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26512G10
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Brushed Nickel Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc
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Prices subject to change, and effective 9/1/20.  Mounting hardware included.
The dimensional information provided here should be verified with the actual product prior to drilling or attempting to install the accessory. 

Please direct any questions you may have on the installation process to Amerock Customer Service (see back cover for contact information).
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BH26512MB
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Matte Black Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26512ORB
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26512PN
 $39.99 
($45.99)

Robe Hook Polished Nickel Double
3-5/16 
(84)

–
2-1/4 
(57)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH2651326
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Chrome
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26513BBZ
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Golden Champagne
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26513G10
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Brushed Nickel
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26513MB
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Matte Black
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26513ORB
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26513PN
 $74.99 
($86.24)

Towel Bar Polished Nickel
18 

(457) CTC
20-7/16 
(519)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH2651426
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Chrome
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26514BBZ
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Golden Champagne
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26514G10
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Brushed Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26514MB
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Matte Black
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26514ORB
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH26514PN
 $84.99 
($97.74)

Towel Bar Polished Nickel
24 

(610) CTC
26-7/16 
(672)

1/2 
(13)

3-1/8 
(79)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc Posts, 
Brass Bar

BH2651726
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Chrome
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26517BBZ
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Golden Champagne
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26517G10
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Brushed Nickel
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26517MB
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Matte Black
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26517ORB
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc

BH26517PN
 $64.99 
($74.74)

Tissue 
Roll Holder

Polished Nickel
Pivoting 

Double Post
9-3/16 
(233)

5/8 
(16)

3-3/16 
(81)

2-3/8 L x 2-3/8 W 
(60 L x 60 W)

Zinc
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CDB19034 Static Board Arrondi Polished Stainless Steel 24in W x 16in H x 4-1/2in D $125 ($210)

CDB19035 Static Board Arrondi Matte Black 24in W x 16in H x 4-1/2in D $125 ($210)

CDB19036 Static Board Clarendon Chrome 24in W x 16in H x 3-3/4in D $125 ($210)

CDB19037 Static Board Clarendon Golden Champagne 24in W x 16in H x 3-3/4in D $125 ($210)

CDB19038 Static Board Markham Brushed Nickel 24in W x 16in H x 4in D $125 ($210)

CDB19039 Static Board Markham Matte Black 24in W x 16in H x 4in D $125 ($210)

Product No. Product Detail Collection Hero Finish Dimensions US Cost (CAN Cost)

Display Options  •  p. 22

CDB19052 Floating Wall Display (Holds any 3 Interactive or Static boards, sold separately.) 30in W x 64-1/2in H $200 ($295)

CDB19053 2-Sided Rotating Tower (Holds any 6 Interactive of Static boards, sold separately.) 31-1/2in W x 31-1/2in D x 82-3/4in H $700 ($925)

CDB19090 2-Sided Retail Display (Holds any 6 Interactive or Static boards, sold separately.) 32-1/4in W x 20in D x 74in H $500 ($770)

Finish Chips  •  p. 23

FCRNG002 Bath Accessories Finish Chip Ring – $15 ($19.80)

Product No. Product Detail Dimensions US Cost (CAN Cost)
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